
BILL DATE VISIT ID PATIENT NAME REFERRED BY HOSPITAL/ CLINIC NAME MOBILE NO MARKETING EXECUTIVE SERVICE NAME NET
36 22/09/2025 LC168153 HAJARA ABDUL AZIZ DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS X RAY CHEST (PA) VIEW 240 1327

23/09/2025 LC168260 AYISHA MENSAH DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 EDWARD REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
23/09/2025 LC168327 SHIPRAH BOAKYEWAA BAAH DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING),HELICOBACTER PYLORI ANTIGEN DETECTION - STOOL560
23/09/2025 LC168341 SALAMATU DAUDA DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)260
23/09/2025 LC168342 NHYIRIBA ASANTEWAA ADJEI DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)260
23/09/2025 LC168346 MAVIS YAPER DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
23/09/2025 LC168356 GEORGINA QUAYE DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,USG PELVIS (FEMALE),ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG)340
23/09/2025 LC168359 ERIC AGBEMAPLEY DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT),LIPID PROFILE,BUE AND CREATININE - KFT,FULL BLOOD COUNT,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)550
24/09/2025 LC168411 DORA SACKEY DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 EDWARD REGISTRATION CHARGES,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING190
24/09/2025 LC168447 PRINCE KWABENA ASARE DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 EDWARD REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
25/09/2025 LC168534 THERESA DARKO DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT),LIPID PROFILE,BUE AND CREATININE - KFT,FULL BLOOD COUNT,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)550
25/09/2025 LC168536 MORO GHANA DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,HEPATITIS B VIRUS (HBV) PROFILE400
25/09/2025 LC168560 GRACE BIMPONG DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING 110
25/09/2025 LC168604 RAHAINA SUMANI DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING),SERUM FOR  H. PYLORI (HELIOBACTER)530
25/09/2025 LC168623 NIMAZAR ABUBAKAR DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Gov't Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
26/09/2025 LC168655 ELIZABETH KORANTENG DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT),LIPID PROFILE,BUE AND CREATININE - KFT,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING),ELECTROCARDIOGRAM (ECG),X RAY CHEST (PA) VIEW1200
26/09/2025 LC168656 JOSEPH BISSUE DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS X-RAY LUMBOSACRAL AP/LAT,X-RAY THORACIC SPINE AP/LAT630
26/09/2025 LC168662 MERCY AMOAFOA DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,LIVER FUNCTION TEST (LFT),LIPID PROFILE,BUE AND CREATININE - KFT,FULL BLOOD COUNT,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)550
26/09/2025 LC168710 IRENE SWANZY-ESSIEN DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
26/09/2025 LC168742 JANET ANKOMAH DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,ECHO CARDIOGRAPHY 700
26/09/2025 LC168758 ABLE AMAEMU DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,MALARIA PROFILE,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING)370
26/09/2025 LC168768 HABIBA BRAIMAH DR REBECCA NEEQUAYE Mallam Atta Market Clinic 0242 002250 DORCAS REGISTRATION CHARGES,FULL BLOOD COUNT,TYPHI DOT-WIDAL SCREENING,URINE ROUTINE (SCREENING),X RAY CHEST (PA) VIEW500


